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Orbit Line parabol offset antenna, 125 cm, light grey
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Description
At a glance:
Aluminium offset antennas , light-grey. Hot zinc dipped fastening

in reflector colour, powder-coated. @125 cm

Light grey (RAL 7035)
Feedholder 40 mm
easy installation of the reflector

Corrosion resistant aluminum reflector powder-
coated
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Technical data

Gain
Aperture angle

Wind load up to 20m mounting
height

Offset angle

General data
Reflector material
Reflector colour
Diameter

Mounting clip

Setting range elevation
Weight

43 dB (12 GHz)
<1,37°(3dB)
1450 N

21,3°

Aluminium, powder-coated
Light grey (RAL 7035)

125 cm

55...100 mm

20...50°

12.8 kg

Packaging data

Sales unit
Dimensions (WxHxD) sales unit

Packaging volume sales unit
Gross weight sales unit
Shipping unit

Dimensions (WxHxD) shipping
unit

Packaging volume shipping
package

Gross weight shipping unit
EAN

Article number

Customs tariff number

1 pcs.

140 x 130 x 15/ Zubehor: 100 x
27 x 35 mm

dm3
22.000 kg
pcs.
mm

dm3

33 kg
4010056175665
17566
85291031
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